
BOV Premier Division League 2022

54

09/07/2022
19:10

SGN JP PROJECTS 8 SLM FRANK SALT6

TANTI JAKE GRIXTI NICKY
BORG PETER GABARETTA JEROME1

3 (4)3 GALEA ANDREAS(4) GALEA LIAM2
SCHIAVONE NICO RIZZO DANIEL

11 CARUANA RUSSELL MELI MARK1
1ZAMMIT  MATTHEW CACHIA BENJI1

PLUMPTON BEN CUTAJAR JAYDEN2
1TULLY DANIEL MIFSUD MATTHEW

2 BONAVIA JAKE BROWNRIGG JOHN
1ZAMMIT NIKOLAI GAMBIN JAMIE3 1
21 ZAMMIT DARREN MIZZI ZACH

1 BUGELLI NICHOLAS ZAMMIT DINO2
VASSALLO GARETH THEUMA ANDRE

KOVACIC Zeljko FERNANDEZ BETO

Stefan LicariAlesio Nicholai
Massimo AngileriAlex DeRaffaele

1      8:00.0Started At :  19:17:58.6

GALEA LIAM-     5:38.8 1 3E

MIZZI ZACH-     4:16.3 1 11E

-      2:40.1BUGELLI NICHOLAS12 1E

1:0     2:00.8ZAMMIT NIKOLAI10

-      1:41.6ZAMMIT DARREN11 1E

1:1 GAMBIN JAMIE     1:26.1 10

1:1        0.0Ended At :  19:28:40.3 1:1

2      8:00.0Started At :  19:31:14.1

MIZZI ZACH-     6:43.7 2 11P

2:1     6:43.7ZAMMIT NIKOLAI10

09/07/2022  20:18:21Printed:ARES 21 System OMEGA Timing

Match number :

date :
time :

:

Goals Goals Fouls (Out Period)Fouls (Out Period)

11
22
33
44
55
66
77
88
99
1010
1111
1212
1313
Coach :Coach :

Referees : Goal Judges :

Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap



2 -      5:50.1GALEA ANDREAS3 1E

2:2 GALEA LIAM     5:29.6 3

2:3 GALEA LIAM     3:11.9 3

MELI MARK-     2:14.3 1 5E

-        36.1BONAVIA JAKE9 1E

TIMEOUT       36.1

-         3.8BONAVIA JAKE9 2E

1:2        0.0Ended At :  19:44:26.3 1:2

3      8:00.0Started At :  19:48:20.0

MIFSUD MATTHEW-     7:57.8 1 8E

3:3     7:30.6BORG PETER2

4:3     6:40.3PLUMPTON BEN7

-      6:30.2GALEA ANDREAS3 2E

GALEA LIAM-     5:55.1 2 3E

5:3     5:39.3ORTOLEVA MATTIAS14

TIMEOUT     5:39.3

5:4 ZAMMIT DINO     3:14.6 12

GAMBIN JAMIE-     1:12.6 1 10E

TIMEOUT     1:12.6

6:4       53.7CARUANA RUSSELL5

4:1        0.0Ended At :  20:01:56.8 4:1

4      8:00.0Started At :  20:04:36.5

-      7:18.0CARUANA RUSSELL5 1E

6:5 ZAMMIT DINO     7:04.1 12

7:5     6:34.8ZAMMIT NIKOLAI10

7:6 CACHIA BENJI     6:09.5 6

-      5:22.9GALEA ANDREAS3 3E

09/07/2022  20:18:21Printed:ARES 21 System OMEGA Timing

Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap



GALEA LIAM4 -     4:58.8 3 3E

CACHIA BENJI-     4:11.8 1 6E

8:6       38.3PLUMPTON BEN7

TIMEOUT       12.5

2:2        0.0Ended At :  20:17:55.4 2:2

09/07/2022  20:18:21Printed:ARES 21 System OMEGA Timing

Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap

E: Exclusion foul     P: Penalty foul    DE: Definitive exclusion DE-B Brutality


